CERAMIC SINKS
Each ceramic sink is hand finished, so no
two sinks are ever alike - sizes may vary by
plus-or-minus 2%. We recommend measuring
the actual sink before fitting to ensure the
perfect fit.
Features
FARMHOUSE 762 SIT-ON
PRODUCT CODE
CPWDS762
FINISH AVAILABLE
White
FEATURES
	- No tap facility�
	- �90mm waste outlet for a basket strainer waste
	- Suitable for a waste disposer
	- Hygiene finish
Waste to be ordered separately
PLUMBING OPTION
	- Stainless steel waste BSW/OF/SS3
	- �Plumbing kit CPK100
Universal wooden
chopping board
C B B 3 0 4 0
D I M E N S I O N S
N O T E :  A l l  s i n k  d i m e n s i o n s  m a y  v a r y  b y  p l u s - o r - m i n u s  2 %
B O W L  D E P T H :  2 5 4 M M
O V E R A L L  S I N K  D E P T H :  2 8 4 M M
M I N .  B A S E  U N I T :  8 0 0 M M
762mm
705mm
397mm457mm
Basket strainer waste
decorative cover
C W C 2
Note: All sink dimensions may vary by plus-or-minus 2%
Main bowl depth 254mm
Overall sink depth 284mm
Min. base unit 800mm
Sink tapers from top to
bottom by approx. 8mm
S
IN
K
S
C
E
R
A
M
IC
 |
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS